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Abstracts

SUMMARY

The global DNA Gyrase Subunit B (EC 5.99.1.3) market will reach xxx Million USD in

2020 with CAGR xx% 2020-2025. The main contents of the report including:

Global market size and forecast

Regional market size, production data and export & import

Key manufacturers profile, products & services, sales data of business

Global market size by Major End-Use

Global market size by Major Type

Key manufacturers are included based on company profile, sales data and product

specifications etc.:

Abgentis Limited

AstraZeneca Plc

Daiichi Sankyo Company Ltd

Merck & Co., Inc.

Major applications as follows:

Bacterial Infections
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Clostridium Diffclie Infections

Klebsiella Pneumoniae Infections

Others

Major Type as follows:

GYR-12

DS-2969

VXC-100

VT-12008911

Others

Regional market size, production data and export & import:

Asia-Pacific

North America

Europe

South America

Middle East & Africa
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